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MSC 
Hanseat 

MSA 
Polizei

Hamburg

Gruppe 
und 

Klasse
Start-

nummer Fahrer Wohnort Fahrzeug
Doppel-
starter

X X 1a 1 Maxi Plautz Nortorf Volkswagen Golf II D 6
X X 1a 2 Fynn Popien Kiel VW Golf 2  
X X 1b 3 Lennart Kornberger Kaltenkirchen Suzuki Swift Sport  
X  2a 10 Hannah  Schlünzen Hamburg Opel  Corsa D 4
 X 2a 10 Hannah  Schlünzen Hamburg Ford Fiesta D 7
X X 2a 11 Gina Grünitz Witzhave Opel Corsa D 3
X X 2a 12 Vincent  Villmann Großenaspe Volkswagen  Golf 2 D 6
X X 2a 13 Martina Klapproth Oststeinbek  OT.  HavighorstOpel Corsa D 4
X X 2a 14 Collin Krien Oststeinbek Opel Corsa D 3
X X 2a 15 Heinz Fischer Lamstedt Ford Streetka  
X X 2a 16 Leon Suhr Hamburg Opel Corsa D 3
X  2a 17 Marvin Möller Hamburg Opel  Corsa D 4
 X 2a 17 Marvin Möller Hamburg Ford Fiesta D 7
X X 2a 18 Hendrik Matz Westensee VW Golf 2 D 6
X X 2a 19 Tristan Kartheuser Witzhave Opel Corsa D 3
X X 2a 20 Thomas Jahrmärcker Oststeinbek  ot. Havighorst Opel  Corsa D 4
X X 2a 21 Patryk Klamycki Schwarzenbek Opel Corsa D 3
X X 2a 22 Mike Piotrowski Sandesneben BMW E 36 Compact  
X X 2a 23 Moritz Abitz Bordesholm VW Golf II D 6
X X 2a 24 Paul Lischnewski Lüneburg Opel Corsa D 3
X X 2a 25 Heinz Jabs Langwedel VW Polo  
 X 2a 26 Bernd Schwartinsky Pansdorf Ford Fiesta  
X X 2a 27 Udo Rulach Hamburg Volkswagen Polo GT       86c  
X X 2b 30 Kurt Czerwonka Westerhorn Mazda MX 5 NB  
X X 2b 31 Kiara Maylin Kleinwort Schaalby VW POLO GTI D 5
X X 2b 32 Jan Goldschmidt Enge-Sande BMW E30  
X X 2b 33 Bernd Semmler Kiel VW Polo  
X X 2b 34 Maik Lüdtke Hamburg Rover MGF  
X X 2b 35 Carsten Diercks Tarp VW POLO GTI D 5
X X 2b 36 Ditmar Klauza Westensee BMW 318ti  
X X 2b 37 Dieter Berthold Kiel BMW 318 i  
X X 2c 40 Carlo Sander Hamburg Mazda MX-5 D 1
X X 2c 41 Mika Steffen Klauza Westensee VW Golf  
X X 2c 42 Lukas Butenschön Kiel VW Polo  
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X X 2c 43 Jürgen Hoffmann Hamwarde VW POLO  
X X 2c 44 Marco Sander Hamburg Mazda MX-5 D 1
X X 2c 45 Carsten Seeburg Gettorf Suzuki Swift Sport  
X X 2c 46 Marko Losch-Gediehn Gettorf VW Scirocco 2 16V  
X X 3a 50 Marvin Böhm Schönbek Suzuki Swift GTI D 8
X X 3b 51 KaI Sorgenfrei Blumenthal VW Golf 2 Gti G 60 D 9
X X 3a 52 Thomas Matzantke Hamburg Rover 114 GTI  
X X 3b 53 Jörg Gröndahl Hamburg BMW 320i E21 8V  
X X 3a 54 Helmut Rußbüldt Damendorf Suzuki  Swift GTI D 8
X X 3b 55 Tim Sorgenfrei Blumenthal VW Golf 2 Gti G 60 D 9
X X 3b 56 Heinz-Guido Eggers Winsen-Luhe BMW M3  
X  4a 80 Collin Krien Oststeinbek Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
 X 4b 80 Christoph Mißfeldt Asendorf Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
X  4a 81 Maik Eggers Winsen Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
 X 4a 81 Kathrin Mißfeldt Asendorf Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
 X 4a 82 Gina Grünitz Witzhave Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
X  4b 82 Leonard Off Hamburg Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
X  4a 83 Tristan Kartheuser Witzhave Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
 X 4b 83 Leonard Off Hamburg Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
X  4a 84 Paul Lischnewski Lüneburg Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
 X 4a 84 Paul Lischnewski Lüneburg Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
X  4a 85 Luca Cordeddu Stelle Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
 X 4b 85 Henrik Flatz Hamburg Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
 X 4a 86 Luca Cordeddu Stelle Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
X  4b 86 Patryk Klamycki Schwarzenbek Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
X  4a 87 Leon Suhr Hamburg Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
 X 4a 87 Collin Krien Oststeinbek Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
 X 4a 88 Leon Suhr Hamburg Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
X  4b 88 Henrik Flatz Hamburg Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
X  4a 89 Kathrin Mißfeldt Asendorf Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
 X 4b 89 Mel Mrozinski Trittau Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
X  4b 90 Hannah Schlünzen Hamburg Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
 X 4b 90 Marvin Möller Hamburg Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
 X 4a 91 Maik Eggers Winsen Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
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X  4b 91 Christoph Mißfeldt Asendorf Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
X  4b 92 Marvin Möller Hamburg Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
 X 4b 92 Patryk Klamycki Schwarzenbek Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
X  4a 93 Gina Grünitz Witzhave Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
 X 4a 93 Tristan Kartheuser Witzhave Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
X  4b 94 Mel Mrozinski Trittau Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster
 X 4b 94 Hannah Schlünzen Hamburg Opel Corsa ADAC Hansa Youngster

57 58
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Stand : 17.09.2019 
21:51

Starterliste 22. ADAC  Hanseaten Club-Slalom Stand: 17.09.2019 21:18

1a 1b 2a 2b 2c
2 1 17 8 7

3a 3b 4a 4b
3 4 8 7 Gesamt 57

Starterliste 13. ADAC  MSA-Club-Slalom

1a 1b 2a 2b 2c
2 1 18 8 7

3a 3b 4a 4b
3 4 8 7 Gesamt 58


